

Weight	Candidate #	Road	Improvement	Estimated Cost	Cumulative Cost	Aluru	Eck	Feldhan	Goddard-Kropf	Hauser	Laird	Limas	Manseau	Steinbrugge	Wisniewski
122	452/628	188th Ave/Kinnaman Rd from Kinnaman Rd to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$1,869,000	\$ 1,869,000		18	18		18	17	15	7	18	11
110	206	Huntington Ave from Cedar Hills Blvd to Glenhaven St	Sidewalk	\$1,673,000	\$ 3,542,000		5	10		13	18	13	16	17	18
106	675	Laidlaw at Waterhouse trail crossing	Pedestrian Crossing	\$180,000	\$ 3,722,000	17	15	16		9	15		17	8	9
98	662	Greenwood Dr from 135th Ave to fire gate	Sidewalk	\$29,000	\$ 3,751,000	18	7	15		10	8	18	18	1	3
92	700	195th Ave from Keena Ct to Farmington Rd	Sidewalk	\$359,000	\$ 4,110,000		11	17		14	16		8	16	10
90	682	84th Ave at Garden Home Rd	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 4,310,000	15	4	13		4	13	17	13	10	1
86	699	Ewen Dr/Augusta Ln from house #18235 Ewen Dr to 178th Pl	Sidewalk	\$981,000	\$ 5,291,000	13	6	11		3	10	16	10	9	8
84	625	185th Ave at Pheasant Ln	Pedestrian Crossing	\$542,000	\$ 5,833,000		13	14		15	14			13	15
79	678	Bethany Blvd at Mitchell Ave	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 6,033,000	14	8	1		11	11		12	5	17
76	677	Kaiser Rd At 147th Ave	Pedestrian Crossing	\$180,000	\$ 6,213,000	16	2	7		8	3		15	12	13
71	684	Beef Bend Rd at Peachtree Dr	Pedestrian Crossing	\$180,000	\$ 6,393,000		12	12		1	7		11	14	14
70	681	185th Ave at Pike St	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 6,593,000		14	3		17	5		14	15	2
58	626b	Sandra Ln/Augusta Ln from 185th Ave to August Ln. ped bridge	Sidewalk	\$1,671,000	\$ 8,264,000		17	6		2	6	14		7	6
54	679	West Union Rd at Claremont Dr	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 8,464,000	12	1	5		6	9		5	11	5
53	676	Kaiser Rd at Mitchell St	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 8,664,000		10	9		7	12			3	12
52	624	185th Ave at Jay St	Pedestrian Crossing	\$542,000	\$ 9,206,000		3	8		16	1		6	2	16
47	626a	185th Ave at Sandra Ln	Pedestrian Crossing	\$542,000	\$ 9,748,000		16	2		12	4			6	7
28	680	West Union at Country Club Dr	Pedestrian Crossing	\$200,000	\$ 9,948,000		9	4		5	2			4	4

\$9,948,000

Weight	Alternatives: Sidewalk projects with school and/or equity benefit															
9	674	Scholls Ferry Rd Nicol Rd to house #5270	Sidewalk	\$550,000	\$ 550,000										4	5
7	603b	185th Ave from Bany Rd to White Oak	Sidewalk	\$700,000	\$ 1,250,000										3	4
6	350	Rock Creek Blvd from 185th Ave to Columbia Ave	Sidewalk	\$637,000	\$ 1,887,000										5	1
5	635	Oak St from Butternut Dr to 179th Ave	Sidewalk	\$1,622,000	\$ 3,509,000										2	3
3	424b	175th Ave from Florence to Blanton St	Sidewalk	\$641,000	\$ 4,150,000										1	2

\$4,150,000

Weight	UNLISTED																							
9	Not a candidate, but recommending to coordinate with #699--Crossing at Ewan on 185th																							9